JQﬁ%i&IAL Document G701" — 20i7

Change Order

PROJECT: (Ndme and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
Boone County Schools - Access Controls  Contract For; Total Project Change Order Nutmber: One (1}
Centrai Office, Burlington, Goodridge, Date: June 14, 2019 Date: Qctober 28, 2019 ;

Kelly, Ockerinian, Stéphens and Yealey — BG #19-194/ REH ##129-1118
Blementary Schools, and Conner Middle

and High Schools :

OWNER: (Nare aird address) ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRAGTOR: (Name and address}
Boone County Boeard of Education Robert Ehmet Hayes & Associates, PLLC  Schiller Hardware, Ine.

$330U. 8. 42 2512 Dixie Highway 5 Braco Internationial Blvd.
Florence, Kentucky 41042 Fort Mitchell, Kentucky 41017 Wilder, Kentucky 41076

THE CO_NTRA:(:T is ,QHA'NGE.D AS FOLLOWS:
{Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adiustiments
atiribuiable to execited Consiruction Change Directives,)

Proposal #1 - Kitchen receiving at Conner High was not called to have a lockset installed - District requested that one be
added. ADD $1,621.

Pr_'dpb_s_al #2 - Owner decided to remove one lockset from Conner High and install at Conner Middte, The lockset was
purchased in the original contract; however, it was Jater determined to be redundant at the High School. A PIM and
pi'ogramming_ are required for the installation at Conner Middle. ADD $1,635.

The original Contract Sum was - $ 183,630.00
The net change by previcusly authorized Change Orders $ £.60
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 183,630.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 3,256.00
‘Thie new Conteact Sum including this Change Order will be $ 186,886.00

Thi Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The new date of Substaniial Completion will be

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract
Time, that have been atithorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, i which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER. i

Robe ,Ehn{eﬁ{;; £ & Associates, PLLC  Schiller Hardware, Inc. Boone Counly Board of Edugation Gl

£ SIGNATURE

¢ g%%f{ﬂ ‘Zf?.ﬂ’??g!@u :lz V. Karen Byrd, Chaimerson
RINTED NAME AND TITLE anile ﬂBINTED NAME AND TITLE
1o /2.8 /19

DATE ' DATE

ARCHITECT (Firin name) RACTOR A& irm ngme) OWNER (Firm name)
(, ‘f,‘g’":’-"—"""“ o
SIGNATURE~" SIGNAT

AMA Docurment G701™ - 2047, Copyright ® 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017 by The American Insiitule of Architeets. All fghts reserved, WARNING: This
AlA® Document Is protectad by U.8. Copyright Law and Intornational Troatios. Unnuthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or 1
any portion of It, may resuit In sevaro civil and criminat penalties, and wil be prosaculed to the maximum extent posaible uncler (e faw, This

document waa praduced by AlA softwara at 09:68:64 ET on 10426/2019 windor Order Mo, 0122879048 which explres on 09/09/2020, and [s not for resale,
User Rotes: (3BOADAGT)




